
North West League - Show Jumping
Final Results

X-Poles
1st Cyril Porter Woodview Lady Letterkenny
2nd Suzanne Carroll Lottie Dubh Letterkenny

Welcome Stakes
1st Martina Boyle De La Rosa Letterkenny

Primary
1st Tommy McGinley Peppe Lad Donegal Gaeltacht
2nd Aoife Sharkey Cyd Donegal Gaeltacht
3rd Tommy McGinley Hillbilly Rocky Donegal Gaeltacht
5th Jane Robinson Algan Nipper Tirconaill
4th Rosaleen Harkin Rosetown Rath Donegal Gaeltacht
6th Anne Harkin Banshee Lady Donegal Gaeltacht

Advance Primary
1st Heather McGuire Euro Lady Donegal Gaeltacht
2nd Paddy Gallagher Letterkenny Lizzy Letterkenny
3rd Carmel Ferry Clonmany Girl Donegal Gaeltacht
4th Lawrence Smyth Jenny's Jigsaw Donegal Gaeltacht
5th Paul Hughes Cyd Tonabrocky
6th Ruth McCrossan Woodview Connect Donegal Gaeltacht

Intermediate
1st Shane McCole Euro Lady Donegal Gaeltacht
2nd Finola Murphy Jessie Kildalton Delight Benbulben
3rd Packie Ferry Clonmany Girl Donegal Gaeltacht
4th Shane McCole Western Log Donegal Gaeltacht
5th Nadine Gallagher Drumnacart Lass Letterkenny
6th Tanya Jacobs My Pal Al Letterkenny

Advance Intermediate
1st Ruth Stack Tyler Hill Tirconaill
2nd Damien Gallagher Armstrong Letterkenny
3rd Marina Hamilton London Gen Letterkenny
4th Bruce Vial Sioux Indian Donegal Gaeltacht
5th Sharon O'Donnell Temmes Pride Letterkenny
6th Stephen Greene Colourado Kid Donegal Gaeltacht

Open
1st Patricia Warren Colourado Kid Donegal Gaeltacht
2nd Sally Mahon Oliver Donegal Gaeltacht
3rd Sally Mahon Sionnach Donegal Gaeltacht

North West Champion 2010
Heather McGuire Euro Lady Donegal Gaeltacht

@ 31/3/10



North West League - Le Trec
Final Results

Primary
1st Jane Robinson Algan Nipper Tirconaill
2nd Tommy McGinley Hillbilly Rocky Donegal Gaeltacht
3rd Anne Harkin Banshee Lady Donegal Gaeltacht
4th Tommy McGinley Peppe Lad Donegal Gaeltacht
5th Cyril Higgins Woodview Lady Letterkenny
6th Anne Harkin King Donegal Gaeltacht

Advance Primary
1st Heather McGuire Euro Lady Donegal Gaeltacht
2nd Carmel Ferry Clonmany Girl Donegal Gaeltacht
3rd Anne Chambers Sakima Warrior Letterkenny
4th Julia O'Neill Not the Usual Donegal Gaeltacht
5th Keary Smith Captain Clover Joe Letterkenny
6th Leo Porter Graces Suzie Letterkenny

Intermediate
1st Finola Murphy Jessie Kildalton Delight Benbulben
2nd Francis McNicholl In a Hurry Letterkenny
3rd Rachael McCrossan Batteries Not Included Donegal Gaeltacht
4th Nadine Gallagher Drumnacart Lass Letterkenny
5th Charlie Vial Apollo Tirconaill
6th Brenda Burke Jolie Belle Tirconaill

Advance Intermediate
1st Bruce Vial Juminy Cricket Donegal Gaeltacht
2nd joint Ruth Stack Tyler Hill Tirconaill
2nd joint Damien Gallagher Armstrong Letterkenny
4th Sharon O'Donnell Temmes Pride Letterkenny


